
1. Summary

Meeting title RSVP ASCE Mat-Su October 2023 Meeting

Attended participants 10

Start time 10/11/23, 11:24:40 AM

End time 10/11/23, 1:01:30 PM

Meeting duration 1h 36m 50s

Average attendance time 1h 1m 2s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

Mwamba, Mwasi J 10/11/23, 11:26:43 AM 10/11/23, 1:01:30 PM 1h 34m 47s Mwasi.Mwamba@mbakerintl.com Mwasi.Mwamba@mbakerintl.com Organizer

acse.matsu@gmail.com 10/11/23, 11:26:45 AM 10/11/23, 1:01:14 PM 1h 34m 29s Presenter

Ashley Andrews 10/11/23, 11:50:51 AM 10/11/23, 1:01:17 PM 1h 10m 25s Presenter

Virginia Groeschel, Region 8 Governor ASCE 10/11/23, 11:51:38 AM 10/11/23, 12:12:13 PM 20m 35s Presenter

Mark Fondren 10/11/23, 11:56:42 AM 10/11/23, 1:01:20 PM 1h 4m 37s mfondren@hdlalaska.com mfondren@hdlalaska.com Presenter

Jessica Guzauskas 10/11/23, 11:56:45 AM 10/11/23, 1:01:23 PM 1h 4m 37s jessica@emcalaska.com jessica@emcalaska.com Presenter

19073063450 10/11/23, 11:57:47 AM 10/11/23, 12:20:29 PM 22m 42s Attendee

David Lundin 10/11/23, 11:59:43 AM 10/11/23, 1:01:18 PM 1h 1m 34s dlundin@hdlalaska.com dlundin@hdlalaska.com Presenter

Chris Bowman 10/11/23, 12:00:30 PM 10/11/23, 1:01:21 PM 1h 51s cbowman@hdlalaska.com cbowman@hdlalaska.com Presenter

Katie Swenson 10/11/23, 12:05:39 PM 10/11/23, 1:01:26 PM 55m 47s kswenson@hdlalaska.com kswenson@hdlalaska.com Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities

Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
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Virginia Groeschel, Region 8 Governor ASCE 10/11/23, 11:51:38 AM 10/11/23, 12:12:13 PM 20m 35s Presenter
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